Oslo Reader

Oslo Reader Semi Recessed Bedside Wall Light

Bronze 3W

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

OSLO/BR

Bronze 3W
Quicklink: Q6DC4

General
Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating

Dimensions

Cut Out

Diameter

Height

Horizontal Rotation

Minimum Wall
Depth
Vertical Rotation

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

Light Characteristics

Colour Rendering
Index

Colour Temperature 2700K Warm White

Lumens
Lumens Per Watt
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Bronze
Metal
No
P40

72mm (Diameter)
20mm

120mm

330°

21mm

90°

3W
240V

80

1311Im

44 Im/W

Transform your bedroom with Oslo Reader, a sleek recessed bedside wall light, crafted for
those who value both style and functionality. Featuring a slim cylindrical head mounted on
asmooth round base, this fixture offers a streamlined, contemporary look that
complements modern interiors. Available in different luxurious finishes, it adds a
sophisticated touch, making it perfect for minimalist décor.

Designed for focused illumination, this wall light is ideal for reading in bed or creating a
cozy ambiance without overwhelming the space. Its adjustable head allows you to direct
light exactly where you need it, while the energy-efficient LED technology ensures bright,
clear lighting with minimal power consumption. The recessed design provides a clean,
uncluttered appearance, making it a smart choice for bedrooms, guest rooms, and boutique
hotel suites.
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Oslo Reader VIR. RESISTOR®
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