



OSLO/BR

Bronze 3W
Quicklink: Q6DC4

General

Colour	Bronze
Construction	Metal
Dimmable	No
IP Rating	IP40

Dimensions

Cut Out	72mm (Diameter)
Diameter	90mm
Height	120mm
Horizontal Rotation	330°
Minimum Wall Depth	21mm
Vertical Rotation	90°

Electrical

Maximum Wattage	3W
Voltage	240V

Light Characteristics

Colour Rendering Index	80
Colour Temperature	2700K Warm White
Lumens	131 lm
Lumens Per Watt	44 lm/W

Transform your bedroom with Oslo Reader, a sleek recessed bedside wall light, crafted for those who value both style and functionality. Featuring a slim cylindrical head mounted on a smooth round base, this fixture offers a streamlined, contemporary look that complements modern interiors. Available in different luxurious finishes, it adds a sophisticated touch, making it perfect for minimalist décor.

Designed for focused illumination, this wall light is ideal for reading in bed or creating a cozy ambiance without overwhelming the space. Its adjustable head allows you to direct light exactly where you need it, while the energy-efficient LED technology ensures bright, clear lighting with minimal power consumption. The recessed design provides a clean, uncluttered appearance, making it a smart choice for bedrooms, guest rooms, and boutique hotel suites.

Oslo Reader

Oslo Reader Semi Recessed Bedside Wall Light
Bronze 3W



MR. RESISTOR[®]
Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

